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Specifications

Bulb G9 LED 5W 2700K (included)
Voltage 220-240V

Frecuency 50/60 Hz

Class Type Il

Energy Ass

Classification

Protection P20
OiCeE B @

Packaging
Package (s)
Measures (L xW x D)
Weight (gross)
Volume

HS Code

1box +1shade box
62x24x10cm

2,3 kg

0,015 CBM
94052099.00

Finishes

Matt black

Matt brass

Glass shade (included)

Opal

Clear

Dimmer possibilities (extra cost - consult us)
BOO05 (Dimmable) + Switch on cable



